)

CONTENTS

 List of Hlustrations
Acknowledgments

1. Introduction

2. Urban, State, and National Capital:
Buying, Paying for, and Selling the Games .

3. The Legacy of Berlin 1936 and the German Past:
Problems and Possibilities

4. Germany on the Drawing Board:
Architecture, Design, and Ceremony

5. After “1968”: 1972 and the Youth
of the World - s

6. East versus West: German-German Sporting Tensions
from Hallstein to Ostpolitik

7. The End of the Games: Germany, the Middle East,
and the Terrorist Attack

8. Conclusion: Olympic Legacies

Notes
Bibliography
Index

xi

24

56

87

127

157 .

187

221

241
311
329



