CONTENTS

List of Illustrations		ix
Ac	cknowledgments	x
1.	Introduction	1
2.	Urban, State, and National Capital:	
	Buying, Paying for, and Selling the Games	24
3.	The Legacy of Berlin 1936 and the German Past:	
	Problems and Possibilities	56
4.	Germany on the Drawing Board:	
7.	Architecture, Design, and Ceremony	. 87
5.	After "1968": 1972 and the Youth	
	of the World	127
6	East versus West: German-German Sporting Tensions	
Ů.	from Hallstein to Ostpolitik	157
		-57
7.	The End of the Games: Germany, the Middle East,	
	and the Terrorist Attack	187
8.	Conclusion: Olympic Legacies	221
	is the problem of the boundary of the contract of	
No	otes salah di kacamatan di Kabupatèn Kabupatèn Kabupatèn Kabupatèn Kabupatèn Kabupatèn Kabupatèn Kabupatèn Kab	241
Bil	Bibliography	
Īni	dex	329